
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not qualified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

1 

58 

53 

46 

11 

22 

44 

20 

49 

7 

G69 

63 

87 

5 

Name 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Iñiigo IGLESIAS BRAVO 

Petr SVOBODA 

Ty HENRIKSEN 

Ben KUGLER 

Alexander WEIZEL 

Cedric HOLME NIELSEN 

Rick KOOISTRA 

Korbinian BRANDL 

Kristoffer KÖNIG 

Petr NAJMAN 

Justin HÄNSE 

Anton SÖDERGREN 

Sven SEIDLER 

Class 

IDM Sportbike 

IDM Sportbike 

IDM Sportbike 

IDM Sportbike 

IDM Sportbike 

IDM Sportbike 

IDM Sportbike 

IDM Sportbike 

IDM Sportbike 

IDM Sportbike 

IDM Sportbike 

IDM Sportbike 

IDM Sportbike 

IDM Sportbike 

bike 

Triumph Daytona 660 

Triumph Daytona 660 

Aprilia RS 660 

Aprilia RS 660 

Aprilia RS 660 

Aprilia RS 660 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Triumph Daytona 660 

Aprilia RS 660 

Aprilia RS 660 

Aprilia RS 660 

Yamaha YZF-R7 

Triumph Daytona 660 

Aprilia RS 660 

Nat 

DNK 

ESP 

CZE 

DNK 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

SWE 

DEU 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

6 

Diff 

4.932 

16.835 

22.867 

23.100 

25.405 

25.670 

25.817 

27.265 

35.277 

35.876 

1:41.839 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

4.932 

11.903 

6.032 

0.233 

2.305 

0.265 

0.147 

1.448 

8.012 

0.599 

1:05.963 

Best Tm 

1:40.519 

1:40.828 

1:41.531 

1:42.326 

1:42.169 

1:42.208 

1:42.143 

1:42.413 

1:42.487 

1:43.188 

1:43.413 

1:41.987 

1:42.262 

In Lap 

8 

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

10 

6 

6 

11 

2 

2 

0 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

0 

5 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#58 technical problem 
#5 crash - rider ok 
No jump start 
#63 crash - rider ok 
#63 crash - rider re-joined 
2/3 race distance completed 
#87 technical problem - retired 

Margin of Victory 

4.932 

Avg. Speed 

149,464 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.519 

Best Speed 

150,849 

Best Lap by 

1 - Oliver SVENDSEN 

Printed: 22.06.2025 08:05:42 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ /ESP 

Rennleiter/Clerk of the course Jindrich HRNECEK /CZE 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF /DEU 
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IDM Most /CZE 
IDM Sportbike 

RACE 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:15:53 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 

21.06.2025 16:15 


